Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.17
57.29
57.34
57.76
57.88
58.12
58.22
58.32
58.48
58.57
58.81
59.57

1:00.67
1:00.68
1:02.80
1:03.84
1:04.21
1:04.68
1:05.25
1:08.06
1:08.35
1:09.15
1:09.16
1:09.90
1:12.61

1:12.61

4.44 no

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

604
600
598
585
582
575
572
569
564
561
555
534
505
505
455
433
426
417
406
358
353
341
341
330
294
294

nvc

Round

! m

m I m I I T

I m

I M

Date

05/11/16
30/10/16
19/11/16
27/01/16
15/01/18
27/01/16
22/11/15
15/10/16
26/11/16
15/01/18
17/10/15
07/11/15
21/03/15
21/03/15
06/12/14
18/10/14
28/11/15
23/11/14
09/03/14
01/12/13
23/11/13
17/02/13
19/10/13
24/11112
19/02/12
19/02/12

AAINAIAN

Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
Somerset ASA County Championships

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Somerset ASA County Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Clevedon Club Championships

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Clevedon Club Championships

Clevedon Club Championships

Somerset County Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Clevedon Club Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Clevedon SC Club Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships 2012

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Alaviadac 0 Alaced M Aans

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Newport
Weston Super Mare
Plymouth
Newport
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Newport
Weston super Mare
Strode
Millfield
Millfield
Clevedon
Millfield
Newport
Clevedon
Millfield

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 4
Plymouth Lea 2
Clevedon 2

2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2

4
Clevedon 2

4
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3

e,

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.14.20
1:18.22
1:23.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.88
58.57
58.48
57.34
57.17
57.29
58.32
57.76
58.12

1:04.21
58.22
59.57
58.81

1:00.68

1:00.67

1:02.80

1:04.68

1:03.84

1:05.25

1:08.06

1:08.35

1:09.16

1:09.15

1:09.90

1:14.28

1:12.61

1:12.61

1:18.22

1:23.12

Copyright 2024

ko]
235
196

WA Pts

582
561
564
598
604
600
569
585
575
426
572
534
555
505
505

406
358
353
341
341
330
275
294
294
235
196

Round

m I T mMm =m™m I mMm m I M m M I

-

N

240 1
23/04/11
11/07/10

Date

15/01/18
15/01/18
26/11/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
30/10/16
15/10/16
27/01/16
27/01/16
28/11/15
22/11/15
07/11/15
17/10/15
21/03/15
21/03/15
06/12/14
23/11/14
18/10/14
09/03/14
01/12/13
23/11/13
19/10/13
17/02/13
24/11112
24/06/12
19/02/12
19/02/12
23/04/11
11/07/10

LIEVEUUI & LUlidiu wpEll vieet
Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Meet

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

Clevedon Club Championships

Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Clevedon Club Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015
Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Clevedon Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet

Clevedon Club Championships

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Somerset ASA County Championships
Clevedon SC Club Championships

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships 2012
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

VVESLUII Duper vidie
Weston super Mare

Weston super Mare

Venue

Plymouth

Plymouth

Weston Super Mare
Plymouth

Millfield

Millfield

Newport

Millfield

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Bristol

Millfield

Newport

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Strode

Newport

Millfield

Millfield

Clevedon

Newport

Millfield

Clevedon

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Weston super Mare

Weston super Mare

Pag§2/2

wvieveuunt
Clevedon 3

Clevedon 3

Club Swam Under Level

Plymouth Lea 2
Plymouth Lea 2
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2

4
Clevedon 2

2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2

4
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



