## Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.17	604	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
57.29	600	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clevedon	2
57.34	598	F	19/11/16	Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016	Plymouth	Clevedon	2
57.76	585	F	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
57.88	582	F	15/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
58.12	575	Н	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
58.22	572	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Clevedon	2
58.32	569	F	15/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
58.48	564	F	26/11/16	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	4
58.57	561	Н	15/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
58.81	555	F	17/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Clevedon	2
59.57	534	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
1:00.67	505	Н	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:00.68	505	F	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:02.80	455	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
1:03.84	433	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
1:04.21	426	F	28/11/15	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare		4
1:04.68	417	F	23/11/14	Clevedon Club Championships	Strode	Clevedon	3
1:05.25	406	Н	09/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:08.06	358	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:08.35	353	F	23/11/13	Clevedon Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
1:09.15	341	Н	17/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:09.16	341	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Clevedon	2
1:09.90	330	F	24/11/12	Clevedon SC Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
1:12.61	294	F	19/02/12	Somerset ASA County Championships 2012	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:12.61	294	F	19/02/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
oyright 2024	07E	F	04/06/10	Olavadan & Chard Onan Maat	Maston Cunor Mara	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.14.20	210	г	24/00/12	онечецон а опата Орен меет	weston Super mare	Cievedoii	Page 2 / 2
1:18.22	235	Н	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
1:23.12	196		11/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.88	582	F	15/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
58.57	561	Н	15/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
58.48	564	F	26/11/16	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	4
57.34	598	F	19/11/16	Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016	Plymouth	Clevedon	2
57.17	604	Н	05/11/16	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
57.29	600	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clevedon	2
58.32	569	F	15/10/16	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
57.76	585	F	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
58.12	575	Н	27/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:04.21	426	F	28/11/15	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare		4
58.22	572	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Clevedon	2
59.57	534	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
58.81	555	F	17/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Clevedon	2
1:00.68	505	F	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:00.67	505	Н	21/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:02.80	455	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		4
1:04.68	417	F	23/11/14	Clevedon Club Championships	Strode	Clevedon	3
1:03.84	433	F	18/10/14	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
1:05.25	406	Н	09/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:08.06	358	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:08.35	353	F	23/11/13	Clevedon Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
1:09.16	341	F	19/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Clevedon	2
1:09.15	341	Н	17/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:09.90	330	F	24/11/12	Clevedon SC Club Championships	Clevedon	Clevedon	4
1:14.28	275	F	24/06/12	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
1:12.61	294	F	19/02/12	Somerset ASA County Championships 2012	Millfield	Clevedon	2
1:12.61	294	F	19/02/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
1:18.22	235	Н	23/04/11	Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
1:23.12	196		11/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3